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         Copyright (C) 2004-2021 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems         

      Producer: 502 Lana Rae Sulkey & Sally Soltvedt, Show Date: 09/09/23      

                     Contact: Lana Rae Sulkey 970-216-0072                     

       Location: Montrose Event Center, Montrose Colorado       

B4B  4D Open-Saturday               

                               1D Placings                                  

   1st 15.866 $467.00         Rachel Huerkamp on Lil Corona N Bigtown       

   2nd 15.867 $382.00         Sophie Hoffman on Straight up Streaking       

   3rd 15.876 $283.00         Rachel Huerkamp on Perfectly French (Darla)   

   4th 15.890 $184.00         Ronnie Will on Snazzy Image                   

   5th 15.945 $ 99.00         Stormi Cruzan on Dolly                        

   6th 15.949                 Charlotte Kasten on Bobby Raybans (RayBan)    

   7th 15.953                 Lana Rae Sulkey on I See Somethinfamous (Gus) 

   8th 15.976                 Stormi Cruzan on Stinger                      

   9th 15.982                 Jill Phelps on Spark of a Storm               

  10th 16.030                 Dawn Harrison on Hannahmethemoney (Dolly)     

  11th 16.069                 Rachel Huerkamp on Buddy Lane                 

  12th 16.108                 Ileen Lowder on MQ Tasheena Jo                

  13th 16.171                 Hannah Sanderson on Lady Afton Splash (Bug)   

Tie    16.171                 Lindstrom Lindzie on Cooper                   

  15th 16.211                 Rebekah Spelman on Spencer                    

  16th 16.256                 Trista Linsacum on Shez Fit to Fly            

  17th 16.287                 Grace Rooks on Quicks Last One (Arriba)       

  18th 16.299                 Mercedes Bradfield on Kate's Indian Jewel (Fer

  19th 16.305                 Jody Sheffield on Amplified Guy (Dynamite)    

  20th 16.314                 Angela Halls on DTF Fame Folly Two            

  21st 16.318                 Amber Moore on Betty Bucks                    

                              2D Placings                                  

   1st 16.510 $400.00         Brittany Maynes on My Tiara Please            

   2nd 16.530 $327.00         Mary Anderson on JW HeFlysEasy                

   3rd 16.539 $242.00         Stacy Beyer on JZ Katechargndestiny           

   4th 16.581 $158.00         Alicia Flohr on TS Perks Penny                

   5th 16.586 $ 85.00         Hayley Roberts on EB Ice Ice Baby             

   6th 16.589                 Landree Tate on Kent Cee The Judge            

   7th 16.611                 Carrie Thomas on Train N Day                  

   8th 16.631                 Terri Gold on Sunfrost N Lace                 

   9th 16.633                 Jessy Pelloni on Rooster                      

  10th 16.734                 Jesse Henry Zeldenthuis on BA Lookin To Dash (

  11th 16.749                 Monica Smith on Just a Star Dude              

  12th 16.777                 Sophie Hoffman on UX Rebel Soul               

  13th 16.810                 Carrie Thomas on Famous Sixy Nicsy            

  14th 16.844                 Tess Gore on Champs Beauceephus               

  15th 16.848                 Mandy Rush on Blades On Fire                  

  16th 16.857                 Faith Vickers on Runnin Renegade (Brit)       

                              3D Placings                                  

   1st 16.887 $267.00         Jessy Pelloni on Cora                         

   2nd 16.893 $218.00         Jesse Henry Zeldenthuis on Beyond Diamonds    



   3rd 16.912 $162.00         Amber Moore on WatchmeStreaktoFame            

   4th 16.913 $105.00         Ileen Lowder on Dirty Cat                     

   5th 16.916 $ 57.00         Stephanie Lujan on SortaFamousHollywood       

   6th 16.919                 Michelle Spor on Nitro                        

   7th 16.934                 Brian Henry on Aint Seen Rowdy Yet (Rowdy)    

   8th 16.984                 Amy Beasley on GSP Famous Bay Guy             

   9th 16.995                 Audra Penasa on Streaker for Hire             

  10th 17.012                 Tara Olson on Frenchman's Frosting            

  11th 17.013                 Marvella Phelps on Red Biddy                  

  12th 17.028                 Barb Steele on Rebel                          

  13th 17.040                 Monica Smith on GSP Razzen Up Fame            

  14th 17.061                 Kylie McCracken on Sky Blue Vodka             

  15th 17.066                 Marie Hoch on Wimpys Nu Step                  

  16th 17.086                 Stormi Cruzan on Sunday                       

  17th 17.102                 Landree Tate on Kobee                         

  18th 17.110                 RaeLynn Macdonell on SLR Mr Amos              

  19th 17.113                 Bailey Loesch on Sea Vipers Epic Jet          

  20th 17.125                 Karen Maxwell on ESS Streakin Jolene          

  21st 17.134                 Mickie Fisher on FlyinOakieStyle              

  22nd 17.149                 Kiarra Sheets on Big Steppin Lady             

  23rd 17.316                 Cassandra Brown on Extra Effort Parlay        

                               4D Placings                                  

   1st 17.368 $200.00         Teresa Neuberger on Stiffler                  

   2nd 17.374 $164.00         Hannah Sanderson on Chutem up playgun (Chute) 

   3rd 17.402 $121.00         Brylee Peterson on Widows Badger              

   4th 17.429 $ 79.00         Ali Spaur on Zazu                             

   5th 17.443 $ 42.00         Tammie Lang on IB Blue Ice                    

   6th 17.481                 Trista Linsacum on Sparkles n Whiskey         

   7th 17.592                 Avree Brown on Colorado Gold Drift            

   8th 17.711                 Shelley Cannon on Capricious Fraulein (Cappy) 

   9th 17.818                 Sarah LeValley on MQH Miss Bright Frost       

  10th 17.823                 Teala Castle on Wonder Pony Meg               

  11th 17.859                 Rynn Reams on Snow Flake                      

  12th 18.081                 Milissa Jackson on Hollywood                  

  13th 18.158                 Tara Olson on An Image of Holly               

  14th 18.361                 Marvella Phelps on Wilma                      

  15th 18.362                 Taymar Clarke on Lucky 13                     

  16th 18.409                 Audrey Bangert on Smoke N Blue Sailor         

  17th 18.526                 Courtney McCracken on Time to Burn            

  18th 18.534                 Jace Rogers on Demi's Dudette                 

  19th 18.755                 Linda Tibbitts on Frost UR Self (Zoomie)      

  20th 19.206                 Arthene Robins on Promise                     

N/T    400.000                Jennifer Hecht on Hot Shot                    

N/T    400.000                Trudy Peterson on Twenty Four Karat Fame      

N/T    400.000                RaeLynn Macdonell on JS Financial Sandman     

N/T    400.000                Amber Moore on Zs Sixie and Sweet             

N/T    400.000                Ronnie Will on FiredUpLittleSister            

N/T    400.000                Kristen Hendewerk on Joker                    

N/T    415.793                Trudy Peterson on Frost Tyme (Hope)           



N/T    415.823                Charlotte Kasten on DD Famous Red Fox (Zara)  

N/T    415.925                Charlotte Kasten on Eysa Get Gone Girl (KiKi) 

N/T    416.220                Jody Sheffield on J$ Epic Fame N Fire         

N/T    416.433                Shannon Smith on VC Pistol Whipped            

N/T    416.441                Mandy Rush on Savvy Edward (Savvy)            

N/T    416.454                Mercedes Bradfield on Firen High on PG        

N/T    416.598                Lori Corzine on Golden Oak                    

N/T    416.809                Taneal Braslin on DC French Vanilla           

N/T    416.909                Stephanie Lujan on Zoomin for Honeys          

N/T    416.926                Carissa Davis on Aint I Sweet Magnolia        

N/T    417.011                Amber Moore on Nasmune                        

N/T    417.021                Tara Olson on GSP Famous Sundance             

N/T    417.100                Teala Castle on Sweet Dreaming Diva (Diva)    

N/T    417.333                Stormi Cruzan on Franklin                     

                                  B4B  Jackpot-Saturday              

                               1D Placings                                  

   1st 15.867 $126.00         Sophie Hoffman on Straight up Streaking       

   2nd 15.876 $ 95.00         Rachel Huerkamp on Perfectly French (Darla)   

   3rd 15.953 $ 63.00         Lana Rae Sulkey on I See Somethinfamous (Gus) 

   4th 15.982 $ 32.00         Jill Phelps on Spark of a Storm               

   5th 16.030                 Dawn Harrison on Hannahmethemoney (Dolly)     

   6th 16.069                 Rachel Huerkamp on Buddy Lane                 

   7th 16.171                 Lindstrom Lindzie on Cooper                   

   8th 16.299                 Mercedes Bradfield on Kate's Indian Jewel (Fer

   9th 16.305                 Jody Sheffield on Amplified Guy (Dynamite)    

  10th 16.314                 Angela Halls on DTF Fame Folly Two            

  11th 16.318                 Amber Moore on Betty Bucks                    

                               2D Placings                                  

   1st 16.734 $108.00         Jesse Henry Zeldenthuis on BA Lookin To Dash (

   2nd 16.848 $ 81.00         Mandy Rush on Blades On Fire                  

   3rd 16.893 $ 54.00         Jesse Henry Zeldenthuis on Beyond Diamonds    

   4th 16.919 $ 27.00         Michelle Spor on Nitro                        

   5th 16.934                 Brian Henry on Aint Seen Rowdy Yet (Rowdy)    

   6th 16.984                 Amy Beasley on GSP Famous Bay Guy             

   7th 17.013                 Marvella Phelps on Red Biddy                  

  8th 17.028                 Barb Steele on Rebel                          

   9th 17.066                 Marie Hoch on Wimpys Nu Step                  

  10th 17.134                 Mickie Fisher on FlyinOakieStyle              

  11th 17.149                 Kiarra Sheets on Big Steppin Lady             

  12th 17.186                 Teala Castle on Sweet Dreaming Diva (Diva)    

  13th 17.216                 RaeLynn Macdonell on JS Financial Sandman     

                               3D Placings                                  

   1st 17.368 $ 72.00         Teresa Neuberger on Stiffler                  

   2nd 17.402 $ 54.00         Brylee Peterson on Widows Badger              

   3rd 17.422 $ 36.00         Marvella Phelps on Wilma                      

   4th 17.429 $ 18.00         Ali Spaur on Zazu                             

   5th 17.711                 Shelley Cannon on Capricious Fraulein (Cappy) 

   6th 17.823                 Teala Castle on Wonder Pony Meg               



   7th 17.859                 Rynn Reams on Snow Flake                      

                               4D Placings                                  

   1st 18.081 $ 54.00         Milissa Jackson on Hollywood                  

   2nd 18.288 $ 41.00         Taymar Clarke on Lucky 13                     

   3rd 18.409 $ 27.00         Audrey Bangert on Smoke N Blue Sailor         

   4th 18.534 $ 14.00         Jace Rogers on Demi's Dudette                 

   5th 18.755                 Linda Tibbitts on Frost UR Self (Zoomie)      

N/T    400.000                Kristen Hendewerk on Joker                    

N/T    400.000                Trudy Peterson on Twenty Four Karat Fame      

N/T    400.000                Jennifer Hecht on Hot Shot                    

N/T    415.793                Trudy Peterson on Frost Tyme (Hope)           

N/T    416.043                Faith Vickers on Runnin Renegade (Brit)       

N/T    416.220                Jody Sheffield on J$ Epic Fame N Fire         

N/T    416.433                Shannon Smith on VC Pistol Whipped            

N/T    416.441                Mandy Rush on Savvy Edward (Savvy)            

N/T    416.926                Carissa Davis on Aint I Sweet Magnolia        

                          3D  Novice-Saturday             

                               1D Placings                                  

   1st 15.949 $108.00         Charlotte Kasten on Bobby Raybans (RayBan)    

                               2D Placings                                  

   1st 16.984 $ 50.00         Amy Beasley on GSP Famous Bay Guy             

   2nd 17.066 $ 34.00         Marie Hoch on Wimpys Nu Step                  

   3rd 17.592                 Avree Brown on Gold Drift                     

Tie    17.592                 Avree Brown on Colorado Gold Drift            

   5th 17.859                 Rynn Reams on Snow Flake                      

                               3D Placings                                  

   1st 18.312 $ 29.00         Kelsey Tate on Judy's Special Bully           

  2nd 18.418 $ 19.00         Pam Pope on Riatas French Kiss                

   3rd 18.534                 Jace Rogers on Demi's Dudette                 

   4th 18.755                 Linda Tibbitts on Frost UR Self (Zoomie)      

   5th 19.171                 Abigail Budde on Lewis                        

   6th 24.734                 Kimberely McCracken on Charlie                

                   B4B Pole Bending Saturday 2D       

                              1D Placings                                  

   1st 20.642 $103.00         Jody Sheffield on Amplified Guy (Dynamite)    

   2nd 22.078 $ 79.00         Amber Moore on Nasmune                        

   3rd 22.110 $ 58.00         Rebekah Spelman on Spencer                    

                               2D Placings                                  

   1st 22.774 $ 69.00         Dawn Harrison on Hannahmethemoney (Dolly)     

   2nd 22.805 $ 53.00         Landree Tate on Kobee                         

   3rd 22.915 $ 38.00         Amber Moore on WatchmeStreaktoFame            

   4th 22.954                 Abigail Budde on Lewis                        

   5th 23.153                 Rynn Reams on Snow Flake                      

   6th 23.483                 Teala Castle on Sweet Dreaming Diva (Diva)    

   7th 23.594                 Kylie McCracken on Sky Blue Vodka             

   8th 24.863                 Jody Sheffield on J$ Epic Fame N Fire         

   9th 25.824                 Taneal Braslin on Dolly                       



  10th 27.818                 Bailey Loesch on Sea Vipers Epic Jet          

  11th 28.912                 Landree Tate on Kent Cee The Judge            

  12th 30.079                 Cassandra Brown on Extra Effort Parlay        

  13th 31.656                 Rachel Huerkamp on Firen High on PG           

  14th 37.724                 Audrey Bangert on Smoke N Blue Sailor         

N/T    400.000                Avree Brown on Gold Drift                     

N/T    400.000                Enya Sober on Instant Tears                   

N/T    400.000                Ali Spaur on Zazu                             

              B4B 4D  Open-Sunday                

                               1D Placings                                  

   1st 15.680 $411.00         Sophie Hoffman on Straight up Streaking       

   2nd 15.865 $336.00         Trudy Peterson on Frost Tyme (Hope)           

   3rd 15.897 $249.00         Shannon Smith on VC Pistol Whipped            

   4th 15.906 $162.00         Lana Rae Sulkey on I See Somethinfamous (Gus) 

   5th 16.002 $ 87.00         Rebekah Spelman on Spencer                    

   6th 16.042                 Amber Moore on Betty Bucks                    

   7th 16.069                 Hannah Sanderson on Lady Afton Splash (Bug)   

   8th 16.130                 Lori Corzine on Golden Oak                    

   9th 16.143                 Charlotte Kasten on Bobby Raybans (RayBan)    

  10th 16.173                 Rachel Huerkamp on Buddy Lane                 

                               2D Placings                                  

   1st 16.197 $352.00         Stormi Cruzan on Franklin                     

   2nd 16.198 $288.00         Tess Gore on Champs Beauceephus               

   3rd 16.216 $214.00         RaeLynn Macdonell on JS Financial Sandman     

   4th 16.222 $139.00         Jody Sheffield on J$ Epic Fame N Fire         

   5th 16.282 $ 75.00         Dawn Harrison on Hannahmethemoney (Dolly)     

   6th 16.325                 Jody Sheffield on Amplified Guy (Dynamite)    

   7th 16.346                 Angela Halls on DTF Fame Folly Two            

   8th 16.369                 Amber Moore on Nasmune                        

   9th 16.374                 Jesse Henry Zeldenthuis on BA Lookin To Dash (

  10th 16.380                 Mary Anderson on JW HeFlysEasy                

  11th 16.395                 Mercedes Bradfield on Kate's Indian Jewel (Fer

  12th 16.442                 Tiff Blum on Lil French Streak                

  13th 16.464                 Mandy Rush on Savvy Edward (Savvy)            

  14th 16.653                 Brian Henry on Aint Seen Rowdy Yet (Rowdy)    

  15th 16.676                 Michelle Spor on Nitro                        

  16th 16.679                 Monica Smith on Just a Star Dude              

                               3D Placings                                  

   1st 16.719 $235.00         Stephanie Lujan on Zoomin for Honeys          

   2nd 16.737 $192.00         Stephanie Lujan on SortaFamousHollywood       

   3rd 16.759 $142.00         Stacy Beyer on JZ Katechargndestiny           

   4th 16.787 $ 93.00         Sophie Hoffman on UX Rebel Soul               

   5th 16.802 $ 50.00         Stormi Cruzan on Sunday                       

   6th 16.825                 Ileen Lowder on Dirty Cat                     

   7th 16.828                 Chelsea Hotchkiss on Luna                     

   8th 16.841                 Landree Tate on Kent Cee The Judge            

   9th 16.887                 Marie Hoch on Wimpys Nu Step                  

  10th 16.904                 Amber Moore on WatchmeStreaktoFame            



  11th 16.916                 Tara Olson on Frenchman's Frosting            

  12th 16.920                 Mandy Rush on Blades On Fire                  

  13th 16.942                 Teala Castle on Sweet Dreaming Diva (Diva)    

  14th 16.960                 Brylee Peterson on Widows Badger              

  15th 16.961                 Karen Maxwell on ESS Streakin Jolene          

  16th 16.969                 Teala Castle on Wonder Pony Meg               

  17th 16.994                 RaeLynn Macdonell on SLR Mr Amos              

  18th 17.093                 Mickie Fisher on FlyinOakieStyle              

 19th 17.102                 Alicia Flohr on TS Perks Penny                

  20th 17.153                 Ali Spaur on Zazu                             

  21st 17.158                 Bailey Loesch on Sea Vipers Epic Jet          

                               4D Placings                                  

   1st 17.202 $176.00         Teresa Neuberger on Stiffler                  

   2nd 17.305 $144.00         Trista Linsacum on Sparkles n Whiskey         

   3rd 17.346 $107.00         Monica Smith on GSP Razzen Up Fame            

   4th 17.387 $ 69.00         Tara Olson on GSP Famous Sundance             

   5th 17.413 $ 37.00         Amy Beasley on GSP Famous Bay Guy             

   6th 17.449                 Courtney McCracken on Time to Burn            

   7th 17.527                 Tara Olson on An Image of Holly               

   8th 17.531                 Kiarra Sheets on Big Steppin Lady             

   9th 17.552                 Cassandra Brown on Extra Effort Parlay        

  10th 17.576                 Sarah LeValley on MQH Miss Bright Frost       

  11th 17.729                 Avree Brown on Colorado Gold Drift            

  12th 17.829                 Rynn Reams on Snow Flake                      

  13th 17.925                 Hannah Sanderson on Chutem up playgun (Chute) 

  14th 18.040                 Jace Rogers on Demi's Dudette                 

  15th 18.165                 Barb Steele on Impecable Fantasy              

  16th 18.534                 Jennifer Hecht on Hot Shot                    

  17th 18.616                 Kylie McCracken on Sky Blue Vodka             

  18th 18.654                 Shelley Cannon on Capricious Fraulein (Cappy) 

  19th 18.791                 Audrey Bangert on Smoke N Blue Sailor         

  20th 19.057                 Milissa Jackson on Hollywood                  

N/T    400.000                Rachel Huerkamp on Lil Corona N Bigtown       

N/T    400.000                Brittany Maynes on My Tiara Please            

N/T    400.000                Jessy Pelloni on Cora                         

N/T    415.758                Charlotte Kasten on DD Famous Red Fox (Zara)  

N/T    415.832                Charlotte Kasten on Eysa Get Gone Girl (KiKi) 

N/T    416.040                Trista Linsacum on Shez Fit to Fly            

N/T    416.142                Carissa Davis on Aint I Sweet Magnolia        

N/T    416.159                Stormi Cruzan on Dolly                        

N/T    416.373                Ileen Lowder on MQ Tasheena Jo                

N/T    416.414                Mercedes Bradfield on Firen High on PG        

N/T    416.585                Landree Tate on Kobee                         

N/T    416.650                Taneal Braslin on DC French Vanilla           

N/T    416.803                Jill Phelps on Spark of a Storm               

N/T    416.997                Rachel Huerkamp on Perfectly French (Darla)   

N/T    417.134                Jesse Henry Zeldenthuis on Beyond Diamonds    

N/T    417.413                Angela Halls on BT Boon Dox Peto              

N/T    417.654                Amber Moore on Zs Sixie and Sweet             



N/T    417.753                Terri Gold on Sunfrost N Lace                 

N/T    418.233                Faith Vickers on Runnin Renegade (Brit)       

N/T    420.192                Audra Penasa on Streaker for Hire             

N/T    420.909                Linda Tibbitts on Frost UR Self (Zoomie)      

N/T    421.283                Tammie Lang on IB Blue Ice  

                    B4B  Jackpot-Sunday               

                               1D Placings                                  

   1st 15.680 $112.00         Sophie Hoffman on Straight up Streaking       

   2nd 15.865 $ 84.00         Trudy Peterson on Frost Tyme (Hope)           

   3rd 15.897 $ 56.00         Shannon Smith on VC Pistol Whipped            

   4th 15.906 $ 28.00         Lana Rae Sulkey on I See Somethinfamous (Gus) 

   5th 16.042                 Amber Moore on Betty Bucks                    

   6th 16.173                 Rachel Huerkamp on Buddy Lane                 

   7th 16.222                 Jody Sheffield on J$ Epic Fame N Fire         

   8th 16.282                 Dawn Harrison on Hannahmethemoney (Dolly)     

   9th 16.325                 Jody Sheffield on Amplified Guy (Dynamite)    

  10th 16.346                 Angela Halls on DTF Fame Folly Two            

  11th 16.374                 Jesse Henry Zeldenthuis on BA Lookin To Dash (

                               2D Placings                                  

   1st 16.395 $ 96.00         Mercedes Bradfield on Kate's Indian Jewel (Fer

   2nd 16.442 $ 72.00         Tiff Blum on Lil French Streak                

   3rd 16.464 $ 48.00         Mandy Rush on Savvy Edward (Savvy)            

   4th 16.653 $ 24.00         Brian Henry on Aint Seen Rowdy Yet (Rowdy)    

   5th 16.887                 Marie Hoch on Wimpys Nu Step                  

   6th 16.920                 Mandy Rush on Blades On Fire                  

   7th 16.942                 Teala Castle on Sweet Dreaming Diva (Diva)    

   8th 16.969                 Teala Castle on Wonder Pony Meg               

                               3D Placings                                  

   1st 17.093 $ 64.00         Mickie Fisher on FlyinOakieStyle              

   2nd 17.153 $ 48.00         Ali Spaur on Zazu                             

   3rd 17.202 $ 32.00         Teresa Neuberger on Stiffler                  

   4th 17.413 $ 16.00         Amy Beasley on GSP Famous Bay Guy             

   5th 17.531                 Kiarra Sheets on Big Steppin Lady             

   6th 17.741                 Tammie Lang on IB Blue Ice                    

                               4D Placings                                  

   1st 17.829 $ 48.00         Rynn Reams on Snow Flake                      

   2nd 18.040 $ 36.00         Jace Rogers on Demi's Dudette                 

   3rd 18.165 $ 24.00         Barb Steele on Impecable Fantasy              

   4th 18.459 $ 12.00         Michelle Spor on Nitro                        

   5th 18.534                 Jennifer Hecht on Hot Shot                    

   6th 18.654                 Shelley Cannon on Capricious Fraulein (Cappy) 

   7th 18.711                 Abigail Budde on Lewis                        

   8th 18.791                 Audrey Bangert on Smoke N Blue Sailor         

   9th 19.057                 Milissa Jackson on Hollywood                  

N/T    416.142                Carissa Davis on Aint I Sweet Magnolia        

N/T    416.803                Jill Phelps on Spark of a Storm               

N/T    416.997                Rachel Huerkamp on Perfectly French (Darla)   

N/T    417.134                Jesse Henry Zeldenthuis on Beyond Diamonds    



N/T    420.909                Linda Tibbitts on Frost UR Self (Zoomie)      

N/T    429.477                Faith Vickers on Runnin Renegade (Brit)       

                 B4B  3D Novice-Sunday              

                               1D Placings                                  

   1st 16.143 $ 65.00         Charlotte Kasten on Bobby Raybans (RayBan)    

   2nd 16.887 $ 43.00         Marie Hoch on Wimpys Nu Step                  

                               2D Placings                                  

   1st 17.413 $ 50.00         Amy Beasley on GSP Famous Bay Guy             

   2nd 17.639 $ 34.00         Kelsey Tate on Judy's Special Bully           

   3rd 17.729                 Avree Brown on Colorado Gold Drift            

   4th 17.829                 Rynn Reams on Snow Flake                      

   5th 17.920                 Abigail Budde on Lewis                        

   6th 18.040                 Jace Rogers on Demi's Dudette                 

                               3D Placings                                  

   1st 18.195 $ 29.00         Pam Pope on Riatas French Kiss                

   2nd 19.524 $ 19.00         Karen Maxwell on MoJo (Precious)              

   3rd 21.615                 Sadie Wynne on Gunner                         

N/T    420.909                Linda Tibbitts on Frost UR Self (Zoomie)      

                B4B Pole Bending Sunday 2D        

                               1D Placings                                  

   1st 20.566 $103.00         Jody Sheffield on Amplified Guy (Dynamite)    

   2nd 20.802 $ 79.00         Taneal Braslin on Dolly                       

  3rd 22.536 $ 58.00         Avree Brown on Gold Drift                     

                               2D Placings                                  

   1st 22.836 $ 69.00         Jody Sheffield on J$ Epic Fame N Fire         

   2nd 23.342 $ 53.00         Jessica Miller on Syd                         

   3rd 23.397 $ 38.00         Teala Castle on Sweet Dreaming Diva (Diva)    

   4th 23.724                 Dawn Harrison on Hannahmethemoney (Dolly)     

   5th 24.553                 Jessica Miller on Striking Starlite (Cisco)   

   6th 24.889                 Landree Tate on Kent Cee The Judge            

   7th 27.300                 Landree Tate on Kobee                         

  8th 27.399                 Amber Moore on WatchmeStreaktoFame            

   9th 27.438                 Rebekah Spelman on Spencer                    

  10th 28.228                 Rynn Reams on Snow Flake                      

  11th 32.004                 Cassandra Brown on Extra Effort Parlay        

  12th 32.569                 Amber Moore on Nasmune                        

 13th 35.771                 Audrey Bangert on Smoke N Blue Sailor         

N/T    400.000                Ali Spaur on Zazu                             

N/T    425.573                Kylie McCracken on Sky Blue Vodka             

N/T    428.017                Abigail Budde on Lewis                        

N/T    428.413                Bailey Loesch on Sea Vipers Epic Jet          


